L7N Longshots Proofing for November 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on L7N Longshots. L7N Longshots website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 15:20 Kempton [Exalted 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 165.77
(A.W)
Each Way 30th 15:20 Kempton [Bookmaker 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 170.77
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 14:10 Cest Notre Gris 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 175.77
Fairyhouse
Each Way 28th 15:00 Newbury [Splash Of 41.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 175.77
Ginge
Each Way 28th 15:00 Newbury [Theatre Guide 17.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 180.77
Each Way 28th 15:00 Newbury |Fingal Bay 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 173.27
Single 28th 14:15 Keppols Queen 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 178.27
Fairyhouse
Each Way 28th 13:30 Resolute 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 183.27
Newcastle Reformer
Each Way 27th 15:15 Newbury |Board Of Trade 21.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 188.27
Each Way 27th 15:15 Newbury |Chartbreaker 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 180.77
Each Way 27th 14:55 Endeavor 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 185.77
Musselburgh
Each Way 26th 14:45 Newbury |Fourth Act 10.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 190.77
Each Way 26th 13:45 Taunton |Our Folly 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 195.77
Each Way 25th 14:10 Fontwell [Arquebusier 17.00 5.00 Win 1 48.00 200.77
Each Way 25th 14:00 Lingfield |Ripinto 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 152.77
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 15:40 Speightowns 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 149.27
Southwell Kid
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 14:40 Singzak 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 154.27
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 13:20 Jokers And 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 159.27
Sedgefield Rogues
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Kempton |Lady Of 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 164.27
Longstone
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Kempton |Romulus Du 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 120.52
Donjon
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Navan |He Rock'S 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 125.52
Each Way 22nd 13:00 Exeter  [Knight ofthe 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 130.52
Realm
Each Way 21st 15:15 Ascot Bullet Street 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 88.52
Each Way 21st 14:25 Haydock |Baradari 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 93.52
Each Way 21st 14:25 Haydock |Batavir 19.00 5.00 Win 3 8.75 49.77
Each Way 20th 12:50 Haydock |Oscar Blue 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.02
Each Way 19th 13:30 Market |Cayman 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 46.02
Rasen Islands
Each Way 18th 14:30 Nail 'M 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.02
Chepstow
Each Way 17th 13:05 Easydoesit 9.00 5.00 Refused - -5.00 56.02
Fakenham
Each Way 16th 14:15 Leicester|Bladoun 26.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 61.02
Each Way 15th 14:40 Days Of 21.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 66.02
Cheltenham Heaven
Each Way 15th 14:40 Olofi 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 71.02
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 15:35 Cusheen 21.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 76.02
Cheltenham Bridge
Each Way 14th 15:35 Coup De Grace 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 68.52
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 15:00 Rons Dream 26.00 5.00 Win 1 78.13 73.52
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 15:00 Sir Mangan 10.00 5.00 Win 2 3.13 -4.61
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 14:25 Generous 21.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -7.74
Cheltenham Ransom
Each Way 14th 14:25 Sound 26.00 5.00 Win 3 13.13 -2.74
Cheltenham Investment
Each Way 14th 13:50 Black Thunder 23.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -15.87
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 15:25 Brigadier Miller 34.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -10.87
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 15:25 Trendsetter 12.00 5.00 Slipped Up - -5.00 -5.87
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 14:50 Champion 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -0.87
Cheltenham Court
Each Way 12th 15:20 Kubeba 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 4.13
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 15:10 Taunton |Qasser 11.00 5.00 Win 1 31.25 9.13
Each Way 12th 15:10 Taunton |Gambol 34.00 5.00 Non-runner - -22.12
Each Way 11th 14:00 Bangor- |Bob Ford 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -22.12
on-Dee
Each Way 10th 14:50 Teenage 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -17.12
Sedgefield Dream
Each Way 9th 16:40 Kempton |Bold Prediction 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -12.12
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 15:50 Ffos Las |Count Guido 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.50 -7.12
Deiro
Each Way 7th 15:30 Cousin Khee 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -8.62
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 14:05 Alfie Spinner 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -3.62
\Wincanton
Each Way 7th 13:50 Tiger Jim 23.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 1.38
Doncaster
Each Way 6th 19:40 New Rich 11.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 6.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 15:05 Slaney Star 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -23.62
Musselburgh
Each Way 5th 14:25 Red Tortue 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -18.62
Towcester
Each Way 4th 13:00 Warwick |David John 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.88 -13.62
Each Way 4th 13:00 Warwick |Billy My Boy 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -15.5
Each Way 3rd 16:20 Exeter |Dunmallet 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -15.5
Belle
Each Way 3rd 16:00 Redcar |Poolstock 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -10.5
Each Way 3rd 15:50 Exeter |Captainofindust] 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.5
ry
Each Way 3rd 15:20 Exeter |Russe Blanc 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -0.5
Each Way 3rd 13:40 Millkwood 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 4.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 13:30 Redcar |Just Be Lucky 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 9.5
Each Way 2nd 14:20 Air Of Glory 15.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 145
Plumpton
Each Way 1st 16:00 Giveitachance 8.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 175
Huntingdon
Each Way 1st 15:10 Carlisle |Lord Wishes 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the



sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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